

Shri Khanderai Pratishthan's Shri. Martand Bhairav Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya, (B.Ed.) Sr. No 4243, Balewadi, Pune 411045 ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune Recognized by NCTE & Government of Maharashtra

Donation by Alumni





Alumni Gifted Table Flowerpot- date 05/09/2022



Shri Khanderai Pratishthan's, Shri Martand Bhairav Adhyapak Mahavidyalay, SKP Campus, Balewadi, Pune-411045 ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute, Approved by NCTE (NCTE NO. WRC/2-32/123070/69/2005/1535) Recognized by Gov. of Maharashtra (MH Govt. No. NGC – 2005/ (115/05)/MASHI-3) Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (SPPU ID No. PU/PN/B.Ed./222/2005)



Alumni Donated Stationery – Date 05/09/2023







Shri Khanderai Pratishthan's, Shri Martand Bhairav Adhyapak Mahavidyalay, SKP Campus, Balewadi, Pune-411045 ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute, Approved by NCTE (NCTE NO. WRC/2-32/123070/69/2005/1535) Recognized by Gov. of Maharashtra (MH Govt. No. NGC – 2005/ (115/05)/MASHI-3) Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (SPPU ID No. PU/PN/B.Ed./222/2005)



Alumni Donated Small Table Watches –Date 05/09/2024



Principal Shri Martand Bhairav Adhyapak Mahavidyalya, Balewadi, Pune-45